S/N Description Of Goods / Service HSN/SAC GST Qty UQC Price Disc Taxable
Rate

Amount

1) DS-K1T343MFWX 85437099 18% 1 NOS 6,800 6,800 6,800
S/N.: GE7267599

1 6,800

CGST @ 9% 612
SGST @ 9% 612

Taxable Amt CGST SGST Total GST Roundup 0
6,800 612 612 1,224 Grand Total 8,024

Amount Chargeable (In Words)
Eight Thousand Twenty Four Rupees Only

Terms & Condition:
1)Goods once sold will not be taken back / return.2)We are not responsible for any delay /
deterioration / breakage shortage due to negligence of the carriers / courier etc.3)Rates are subject
to revision without any prior notice.4)Interest @ 18% p.a.